18.05.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
MAGON_VHM-Schaftfräser, Z=2, ohne Freischliff
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) EF(mm) Beschichtung RG
SS8/8-40-100Z2C 8.0 8.0 100.0 40.0 0.10 ALCRONA 2
SS8.7/9-18-60Z2 8.7 9.0 60.0 18.0 - 2
SS8.7/9-18-60Z2C 8.7 9.0 60.0 18.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS8.7/10-16-72Z2 8.7 10.0 72.0 16.0 - 2
SS8.7/10-16-72Z2C 8.7 10.0 72.0 16.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS9/9-18-60Z2 9.0 9.0 60.0 18.0 - 2
SS9/9-18-60Z2C 9.0 9.0 60.0 18.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS9/10-10-66Z2 9.0 10.0 66.0 10.0 - 2
SS9/10-10-66Z2C 9.0 10.0 66.0 10.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS9/10-16-72Z2 9.0 10.0 72.0 16.0 - 2
SS9/10-16-72Z2C 9.0 10.0 72.0 16.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS9.7/10-20-70Z2 9.7 10.0 70.0 20.0 - 2
SS9.7/10-20-70Z2C 9.7 10.0 70.0 20.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS10/10-11-66Z2 10.0 10.0 66.0 11.0 - 2
SS10/10-11-66Z2C 10.0 10.0 66.0 11.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS10/10-20-70Z2 10.0 10.0 70.0 20.0 - 2
SS10/10-20-70Z2C 10.0 10.0 70.0 20.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS10/10-22-72Z2 10.0 10.0 72.0 22.0 - 2
SS10/10-22-72Z2C 10.0 10.0 72.0 22.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS10/10-30-75Z2 10.0 10.0 75.0 30.0 0.10 2
SS10/10-30-75Z2C 10.0 10.0 75.0 30.0 0.10 ALCRONA 2
SS10/10-40-100Z2 10.0 10.0 100.0 40.0 0.10 2
SS10/10-40-100Z2C 10.0 10.0 100.0 40.0 0.10 ALCRONA 2
SS11/11-20-70Z2 11.0 11.0 70.0 20.0 - 2
SS11/11-20-70Z2C 11.0 11.0 70.0 20.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS11.7/12-20-70Z2 11.7 12.0 70.0 20.0 - 2
SS11.7/12-20-70Z2C 11.7 12.0 70.0 20.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS11.7/12-12-73Z2 11.7 12.0 73.0 12.0 - 2
SS11.7/12-12-73Z2C 11.7 12.0 73.0 12.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS12/12-20-70Z2 12.0 12.0 70.0 20.0 - 2
SS12/12-20-70Z2C 12.0 12.0 70.0 20.0 - ALCRONA 2
18.05.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) EF(mm) Beschichtung RG
SS12/12-12-73Z2 12.0 12.0 73.0 12.0 - 2
SS12/12-12-73Z2C 12.0 12.0 73.0 12.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS12/12-22-83Z2 12.0 12.0 83.0 22.0 - 2
SS12/12-22-83Z2C 12.0 12.0 83.0 22.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS12/12-45-100Z2 12.0 12.0 100.0 45.0 0.15 2
SS12/12-45-100Z2C 12.0 12.0 100.0 45.0 0.15 ALCRONA 2
SS12/12-75-150Z2 12.0 12.0 150.0 75.0 0.15 2
SS12/12-75-150Z2C 12.0 12.0 150.0 75.0 0.15 ALCRONA 2
SS13/13-20-70Z2 13.0 13.0 70.0 20.0 - 2
SS13/13-20-70Z2C 13.0 13.0 70.0 20.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS13.7/14-14-75Z2 13.7 14.0 75.0 14.0 - 2
SS13.7/14-14-75Z2C 13.7 14.0 75.0 14.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS13.7/14-25-75Z2 13.7 14.0 75.0 25.0 - 2
SS13.7/14-25-75Z2C 13.7 14.0 75.0 25.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS14/14-14-75Z2 14.0 14.0 75.0 14.0 - 2
SS14/14-14-75Z2C 14.0 14.0 75.0 14.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS14/14-25-75Z2 14.0 14.0 75.0 25.0 - 2
SS14/14-25-75Z2C 14.0 14.0 75.0 25.0 - ALCRONA 2
SS14/14-22-83Z2 14.0 14.0 83.0 22.0 - 2